Jasper Elementary School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Staff Name: Brasel, Lori Staff ID: 1180

Course | Section  Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

233110 1 3 Language Arts 3 2
233120 1 3 Reading 8 2
233210 1 3 Science 9 2
233310 1 3 Mathematics 4 2
233710 1 3 Social Studie 10 2
233810 1 3 Phys Activity 6 6
233920 1 3 Tools/Learn 11 6
3_AR 1 3 Ar Reading 1 6 X

Staff Name: Brown, Heather Staff ID: 1161

Course = Section Course Name | Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

200110 1 K Language Arts = 2 1
200110 2 K Language Arts 2 1
200120 1 K-Reading 6 1
200120 2 K-Reading 6 1
200710 1 K Social Studie 8 1
200710 2 K Social Studie 8 1
200810 2 K Phys Activity 4 6
200920 2 K Tools/Learn 9 6

Staff Name: Bryant T Staff ID: 1061

Course | Section  Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

244110 1 4 Language Arts 3 2
244110 2 4 Language Arts 3 2
244120 1 4 Reading 8 2
244710 1 4 Social Studie 10 2
244710 2 4 Social Studie 10 2
244810 1 4 Phys Activity 6 6
244920 1 4 Tools/Learn 11 6
4_AR 1 4 Ar Reading 1 6 X

Staff Name: Cornelius, Sarah Staff ID: 1201

Course | Section Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

200820 1 K Health/Safety 1 6
200820 2 K Health/Safety 1 6
200930 1 K Physical Ed 5 6
200930 2 K Physical Ed 5 6
211820 1 1 Health/Safety 2 6

Sep 18, 2014 1 9:36:09 AM



Course = Section

211820 2
211930 1
211930 2
222820 1
222820 2
222930 1
222930 2
233820 1
233820 2
233930 1
233930 2
244820 1
244820 2
244930 1
244930 2
355810 1
355810 2
355850 1
355850 2
366810 1
366810 2
366850 1
366850 2

Staff Name: Cowell K

Course Name
1 Health/Safety
1 Physical Ed

1 Physical Ed
2 Health/Safety
2 Health/Safety
2 Physical Ed
2 Physical Ed
3 Health/Safety
3 Health/Safety
3 Physical Ed
3 Physical Ed
4 Health/Safety
4 Health/Safety
4 Physical Ed
4 Physical Ed
5 Physical Ed
5 Physical Ed
5 Health/Safety
5 Health/Safety
6 Physical Ed
6 Physical Ed
6 Health/Safety
6 Health/Safety

Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
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Jasper Elementa

Staff ID: 1027

School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

6
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Course Section

2 AR 1
222110 1
222120 1
222210 1
222310 1
222710 1
222810 1
222920 1

Course Name
2 Ar Reading
2 Language Arts
2 Reading
2 Science
2 Mathematics
2 Social Studie
2 Phys Activity

2 Tools/Learn

Staff Name: Dougan, Claire

Staff ID: 1174

Start Period

1
3
8
9
4
10

6
11

HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

D o N N N N N O

X

Course Section

971530 2

Staff Name: Eckert, Brian

Course Name @ Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Resource Ed

13

6

Staff ID: 1257

Sep 18, 2014

9:36:09 AM



Course
211520
211520
222520
222520
233520
233520
244520
244520
355560
355560
366560
366560

Section

1

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

1 Music
1 Music
2 Music
2 Music
3 Music
3 Music
4 Music
4 Music
5 Music
5 Music
6 Music
6 Music

Staff Name: Erby, Jessica

5 3
5 3
5 3
5 3
5 3
5 3
5 3
5 3
5 3
5 3
5 3
5 3
Staff ID: 1303

Jasper Elementa

School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course
200510
200510
211510
211510
222510
222510
233510
233510
244510
244510
355510
355510
366510
366510

Section
1
2

Course Name
K Visual Art
K Visual Art
1 Visual Arts
1 Visual Arts
2 Visual Arts
2 Visual Arts
3 Visual Arts
3 Visual Arts
4 Visual Arts
4 Visual Arts
5 Visual Arts
5 Visual Arts
6 Visual Art
6 Visual Art

Staff Name: Hankins, Hessie

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Staff ID: 1128

2

N NN NN NN NN NN NN

Course
1_AR
211110
211120
211210
211310
211710
211810

Section
1
1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name

1 Ar Reading

1 Language Arts

1 Reading
1 Science
1 Mathematics
1 Social Studie
1 Phys Activity

Start Period  HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

1

A~ © 00 W

6

2
2
2
2
2
6

X
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Course

211920

Staff Name: Harrison J

Section

1

Jasper Elementa

Course Name

1 Tools/Learn

School Master Schedule HQT Report

School Year: 2015

Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

11

Staff ID: 1064

6

Course
355210
355210
358820
366130
366130
366210
366210
366900
6_AR

Staff Name: Hefley, B.

Section

1

AN

Course Name @ Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

5 Science

5 Science
5-8 Phys Act
6 Reading

6 Reading

6 Science

6 Science

6 Tools/Learn

6 Ar Reading

9
9
6
8
8
9
9

11
1

Staff ID: 1060

2

o o N N N N o N

Course

971530

Staff Name: Hudson F

Section

1

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

Resource Ed

13

Staff ID: 1063

6

Course
2_AR
222110
222120
222210
222310
222710
222810
222920

Section

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Course Name

2 Ar Reading

2 Language Arts

2 Reading
2 Science
2 Mathematics
2 Social Studie
2 Phys Activity

2 Tools/Learn

Staff Name: Raulston, Mia

Start Period  HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

1
3
8
9
4
10

6
11

6

D oo N N N NN

Staff ID: 1250

X

Course
244120
244210
244210
244310
244310
244810
244920
4_AR

Section
2
1

N N NN

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
4 Reading

4 Science

4 Science

4 Mathematics
4 Mathematics
4 Phys Activity
4 Tools/Learn

4 Ar Reading

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

8
9
9
4
4
6

11

1

1
1
1

o o o
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Jasper Elementary School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Staff Name: Rylee J Staff ID: 1075

Course | Section  Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

1_AR 2 1 Ar Reading 1 6 X
211110 2 1 Language Arts 3 2
211120 2 1 Reading 8 2
211210 2 1 Science 9 2
211310 2 1 Mathematics 4 2
211710 2 1 Social Studie 10 2
211810 2 1 Phys Activity 6 6
211920 2 1 Tools/Learn 11 6

Staff Name: Seaman, Lanette Staff ID: 1062

Course | Section  Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

233110 2 3 Language Arts 3 1

233120 2 3 Reading 8 1

233210 2 3 Science 9 1

233310 2 3 Mathematics 4 1

233710 2 3 Social Studie 10 1

233810 2 3 Phys Activity 6 6

233920 2 3 Tools/Learn 11 6

3_AR 2 3 Ar Reading 1 6 X
Staff Name: Stephens, Jill Staff ID: 1302

Course | Section =~ Course Name | Start Period | HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

355110 1 5 Language Arts 3 2

355110 2 5 Language Arts 3 2

358820 3 5-8 Phys Act 6 6

366110 1 6 Language Arts 3 2

366110 2 6 Language Arts 3 2

366900 1 6 Tools/Learn 11 6

6_AR 1 6 Ar Reading 1 6 X

Staff Name: Stuart Staff ID: 1071

Course | Section | Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

355130 1 5 Reading 8 2
355130 2 5 Reading 8 2
355710 1 5 Social Studie 10 2
355710 2 5 Social Studie 10 2
355900 1 5 Tools/Learn 11 6
358820 1 5-8 Phys Act 6 6

Sep 18, 2014 5 9:36:09 AM



Course = Section

366710 1
366710 2
5 AR 1

Jasper Elementa

School Master Schedule HQT Report

School Year: 2015

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

6 Social Studie 10 2
6 Social Studie 10 2
5 Ar Reading 1 6

Staff Name: Watts, Holly E Staff ID: 1198

Course Section

200210 1
200210 2
200310 1
200310 2
200810 1
200920 1

Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

K Science 7 1
K Science 7 1
K Mathematics 3 1
K Mathematics 3 1
K Phys Activity 4 6
K Tools/Learn 9 6

Staff Name: Yancey T Staff ID: 1033

Course Section

355310 1
355310 2
355900 2
358820 2
366310 1
366310 2
5 AR 2

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS @ Not Used in SIS

5 Mathematics 4
5 Mathematics 4
5 Tools/Learn 11
5-8 Phys Act

6 Mathematics

A A~ O

2
2
6
6
2
6 Mathematics 2
6

5ArReading 1
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Staff Name: Booth V

Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report

School Year: 2015

Staff ID: 1003

Course
388510
388510
450000
450000
450030
450030
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Section
1
2

1

2
3
4
5

Course Name
Art 8

Art 8

Art

Art
advanced art
Art 3
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Staff Name: Brasel, Whitney

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

3
3

A AN

a H~ W DN

3
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Staff ID: 1216

Course
377710
377710
378720
378720
970800
970800
999800
999830
999830
999830
999830
999850

Section
1
2
1

© 00 N O

Course Name
Social Stud. 7
Social Stud. 7
Ark Hist 7

Ark Hist 7
Fine Arts 8
Fine Arts 8
Prep

Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Cheerleading

Staff Name: Coker, Robert

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

oW w AN AN
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o O O O O O O O W W w w

Staff ID: 1100

Course
421000
421000
422000
422000
423000
423000
424030
999800
999830

Section
1
2

13
96

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physical Scienc

Physical Scienc

Anatomy/Physiol

Prep
Student Aide

Start Period HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
3

4
7
2
5
3
8
6

1

D OO W W W W W W

2
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Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report

School Year: 2015

Course = Section Course Name | Start Period HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
999830 97 Student Aide 3 6
999830 98 Student Aide 4 6
999830 99 Student Aide 5 6
999830 100 Student Aide 6 6
999830 101 Student Aide 7 6
999830 102 Student Aide 8 6
Staff Name: Concurrent Cred Staff ID: 1102
Course | Section | Course Name | Start Period HQT MS @ Not Used in SIS

539901 4
539901 5

Staff Name: Cooper A

College Algebra 5

College Algebra 6

Staff ID: 1057

6
6

Course = Section

399050 1
399050 2
492100 1
492110 1
492150 1
492150 2
492150 3
492150 4
492150 5
492160 1
492160 2
492160 3
492160 4
492160 5
492360 1
492360 2
492360 3
492360 4
492370 1
492370 2
492490 1
492490 2
492490 3
492490 4
492490 5

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
Keyboarding 7
Keyboarding 7
Comp Accounting
Comp. Acct. Il
Digital Lay/Des
Digital Lay/Des
Digital Lay/Des
Digital Lay/Des
Digital Lay/Des
Digital Imaging
Digital Imaging
Digital Imaging
Digital Imaging
Digital Imaging
Digital Com Il
Digital Com IlI
Digital Com Il
Digital Com IlI
Digital Com IV
Digital Com IV
Computer Apps |
Computer Apps |
Computer Apps |
Computer Apps |
Computer Apps |

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

5
5
4
7
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N o0 o
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Course
492500
492500
492500
492500
492510
492510
492510
492510
492510
999800
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Staff Name: Creager

Section

1

A~ 0N

N a0 B WwN

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17

Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course Name
Computer Aps Il
Computer Aps Il
Computer Aps Il
Computer Aps Il
Computer Apslil
Computer ApslI|
Computer Apslil
Computer ApslI|
Computer Apsll
Prep
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1

@

w N o @
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Staff ID: 1044

6
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Course
377210
377210
388210
388210
420000
42000P
429010
999800
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Staff Name: Daniels, B

Section
1
2

18
19
20
21
22
24
25

Course Name
Science 7
Science 7
Science 8
Science 8
Biology
Pre-AP Biology
Environ. Sci
Prep
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Start Period HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

3
4
2
8
5
6
7

1

0o N a A~ O N

Staff ID: 1069

3
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Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course = Section Course Name Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

493020 1 Child Dev 1 6
493080 1 Fam/Cons Scienc 2 6
493080 2 Fam/Cons Scienc 7 6
493100 1 Family Dynamics 4 6
493110 1 Food/Nutrition 6 6
493150 1 Human Relations 3 6
493190 1 Managing Resour 3 6
493200 1 Nutrition/Welln 6 6
493210 1 Parenting 1 6
999800 4 Prep 8 6
999830 26 Student Aide 1 6
999830 27 Student Aide 2 6
999830 28 Student Aide 3 6
999830 29 Student Aide 4 6
999830 30 Student Aide 5 6
999830 31 Student Aide 6 6
999830 32 Student Aide 7 6

Staff Name: Dewveall, Denise Staff ID: 1106

Course | Section Course Name Start Period HQT MS @ Not Used in SIS
534040 1 AP Calculus 6 6
534040 2 AP Calculus 6 6

Staff Name: Deyoung, Kenny Staff ID: 1246

Course = Section Course Name Start Period A HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

494600 1 Law Enfmt. Il 5 6
494620 1 Intro Crim Just 2 6
494630 1 Law Enforcement 3 6

Staff Name: Eckert, Brian Staff ID: 1257

Course @ Section | Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

358545 1 InterBand 7-8 4 3
377540 1 Beg Band 7 6 3
388540 1 Beg Band 8 6 3
451000 1 Beginning Band 6 3
451001 1 Band | 1 3
451001 2 Band | 4 3
451040 1 Instr. Music Il 1 3
451050 1 Instr. Music llI 1 3

Sep 18, 2014 4 9:44:04 AM



Course
451060
452000
999800
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Section = Course Name | Start Period HQT MS @ Not Used in SIS

1 Instr. Music IV 1 3
1 Choir 5 6
5 Prep 3 6
33 Student Aide 1 6
34 Student Aide 4 6
35 Student Aide 5 6
36 Student Aide 6 6
37 Student Aide 7 6
38 Student Aide 8 6
124 Student Aide 2 6

Staff Name: Erby, Jessica Staff ID: 1303

Course
377510
377510
999830

Section = Course Name @ Start Period HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1 7th Grade Art 5 6
2 7th Grade Art 5 6
133 Student Aide 6 6

Staff Name: Faught, Johanna Staff ID: 1195

Course
971530
971530
971530
971530
971530
971530
971530
972100
972100
972100
972100
972100
972100
972200
972300
972300
972300
972300
972300
972300

Section Course Name Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
4 Study Skills 1 6
5 Study Skills
6 Study Skills
7 Study Skills
8 Study Skills
9 Study Skills
10 Study Skills
Res Lang Arts
Res Lang Arts
Res Lang Arts
Res Lang Arts

N O o w N N OO g b~ ow DN

Res Lang Arts

© N o O 9~ w

N

Res Lang Arts

1 Res. Science portfolio

AN

Res. Math
Res. Math

-

Res. Math
Res. Math
Res. Math

D O O O O O O O O O O o O O o o o o o

©® N o o @~ W

a A w0 N

Res. Math

Sep 18, 2014 5
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Course
972300
972300
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Section
9

10

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report

Course Name

Res. Math

Res. Math

Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Staff Name: Fuller, Glenda

School Year: 2015

Start Period HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

6
7

0 N o A O DN

6

D O O O O O o O

Staff ID: 1110

Course
442000
442000
442000
442000

Section

1

3
4
5

Course Name @ Start Period

German |
German |
German |

German |

Staff Name: Green, Cynthia

2
8
1
7

Staff ID:

HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

6

6
6
6

1049

Course | Section Course Name | Start Period | HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS
517040 1 1AP Eng. 12 1 3
517040 2 AP Eng. 12 2 3
517040 3 AP Eng. 12 3 3
517040 4 AP Eng. 12 5 3
517040 5 AP Eng. 12 6 3
517040 6 AP Eng. 12 8 3
517040 7 AP Eng. 12 7 3
Staff Name: Harrison T Staff ID: 1031
Course @ Section | Course Name | Start Period HQT MS @ Not Used in SIS
431000 1 Geometry 1 3
431000 2 Geometry 3 3
431000 3 Geometry 4 3
433000 1 Trig/Pre-Calc 6 3
439050 1 Adv Top Ma Mod = 2 3
439050 2 Adv Top Ma Mod 5 3
439050 3 Adv Top Ma Mod 7 3
999800 6 Prep 8 6

Staff Name: Hatfield, Toby

Staff ID: 1176

Sep 18, 2014
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Course
358810
358810
399100
399100
480000
480000
690040
690040
971000
971000
999000
999800
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Section

1

2
4

7

46
47
48
49
50

51
52

Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course Name
PE 7

PE 7
Career Orientat
Career Orientat
Health/Safety
Health/Safety
Driver Ed
Driver Ed
Alternative Ed
Alternative Ed
Study Hall 7
Prep

Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Staff Name: James, David

Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

8 6
8 6
1 6
1 6
2 6
2 6
4 6
4 6
3 6
6 6
7 6
5 6
1 6
2 6
3 6
4 6
6 6
7 6
8 6
Staff ID: 1290

Course
358710
358710
358810
358811
358811
471000
485000
999811
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Section

1

2
3

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name

8th Social Studies

8th Social Studies

PE 8

Jr Girls Bb 8
Jr Girls Bb 7
World History
Phys Education
Jr Girls Bb 9
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

2
8
6
4
7
5
3
4

1
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Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report

Staff Name: Journagan, Brenna

School Year: 2015

Staff ID: 1215

Course
377110
377110
388110
388110
410000
410000
970130
970130
999800
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Staff Name: Lewis,j

Section
1
2

8
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Course Name
English 7
English 7

Language Arts 8

Language Arts 8

English 9
English 9
Literacy Enrich
Literacy Enrich
Prep

Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1

= A O O W 0 N a N

o N o g w N

Staff ID: 1021

3

D OO OO OO OO O OO O 0O 0O W W w w w

Course
999813
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Section
1

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Course Name = Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Sr Girls Bb

Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Staff Name: Lynch, Steve

8

© N o g »~ W N

6

o O O o o o o O

Staff ID: 1214

Course
358810
358812
358812
485000
999800
999812
999814

Section
2
1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
PE 7-8
Jr Boys Bb 7-8
Jr Boys Bb
Phys Education
Prep
Jr Boys Bb 9
Sr Boys Bb

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

o A N N O ©

6

6
6
6
6
6
6
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Course
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Section = Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

68 Student Aide 1 6
69 Student Aide 2 6
70 Student Aide 3 6
71 Student Aide 5 6
72 Student Aide 6 6
73 Student Aide 7 6
74 Student Aide 8 6

Staff Name: Matthews, Stephen Staff ID: 1287

Course
399030
399030
491140
491140
491180
491200
491270
491280
491380
491390
999800
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Section Course Name Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1 Agri 8 1 6
2 Agri 8 1 6
1 Ag Science 9 4 6
2 Ag Science 9 5 6
1 Animal Science 3 6
1 Animal Sci I 3 6
1 Greenhouse Mgmt 7 6
1 Intro Horticult 7 6
1 Ag Metals 8 6
1 Ag Mechanics 6 6
10 Prep 2 6
82 Student Aide 1 6
83 Student Aide 3 6
84 Student Aide 4 6
85 Student Aide 5 6
86 Student Aide 6 6
87 Student Aide 7 6
88 Student Aide 8 6

Staff Name: May, Molly Staff ID: 1286

Course
411000
412000
412000
413000
413000
511010
517030
999830

Section = Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

1 English 10 6 3
1 English 11 1 3
2 English 11 7 3
1 English 12 3 3
2 English 12 8 3
1 Pre-AP Eng 10 5 3
1 AP Eng 11 2 3
89 Student Aide 1 6

Sep 18, 2014 9
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Course
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Section
90
91
92
93
94
95

Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course Name

Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Staff Name: McKinnon, Sara

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

2
3
5
6
7
8

Staff ID: 1111

6

6
6
6
6
6

Course
440000
440000
440000
440000

Section

1

2
3
4

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

Spanish |
Spanish |
Spanish |
Spanish |

Staff Name: Nance, David

5

7
8
6

6

6
6
6

Staff ID: 1104

Course | Section Course Name | Start Period | HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS
440030 1 Spanish llI 3 6
440030 2 Spanish 11l 8 6
Staff Name: Nichols, Susan Staff ID: 1076
Course | Section Course Name | Start Period | HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS
999000 1 Skills 8 4 6
999991 1 Library 1 6
999991 2 Library 2 6
999991 3 Library 3 6
999991 4 Library 4 6
999991 5 Library 5 6
999991 6 Library 6 6
999991 7 Library 7 6
999991 8 Library 8 6

Staff Name: Parker, Todd

Staff ID: 1020

Course
377310
377310
388310
388310
414000
414000
414000

Section
1
2
1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name

Math 7
Math 7
Math 8
Math 8

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1

Oral Communications

3
5
7
Oral Communications = 2
4
4

Oral Communications

3

3
3
3

10
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Course
414010
414020
999000
999000
99900R
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Staff Name: Ramsey, Jessica

Section

w N

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course Name

Oral Comm

Drama

math enrichment

Math enrichment

Test Remed.
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

- N o o A~ DN

N o g A~ wWwN

6

o O O O O O O o o o O

Staff ID: 1255

Course

440020

Staff Name: Staff

Section

1

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

Spanish Il

Staff ID: 0

7

6

Course | Section Course Name | Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
442000 2 German | 6 6
520030 1 AP Biology 5 6
999000 5 Computer Lab 8 6
999800 11 Prep 4 6
999800 12 Prep 8 6
999830 23 Student Aide 6 6
999880 1 ACT Prep 1 6 X
999880 2 ACT Prep 1 6 X
999880 3 ACT Prep 2 6 X
999880 4 ACT Prep 3 6 X
999880 5 ACT Prep 3 6 X
999880 6 ACT Prep 4 6 X
999880 7 ACT Prep 4 6 X
999880 8 ACT Prep 5 6 X
999880 9 ACT Prep 6 6 X
999880 10 ACT Prep 7 6 X
999880 11 ACT Prep 8 6 X
999880 12 ACT Prep 8 6 X
999880 13 ACT Prep 5 6 X
Staff Name: Summey, Dustin Staff ID: 1101
Sep 18, 2014 11 9:44:04 AM



Course = Section

453000 1
453000
453000
453000
453000
453000
453000

© N o g @~ W0 N

453000

Staff Name: Villines, W

Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course Name
Survey/Fine arts
Survey/Fine arts
Survey/Finearts
Survey/Finearts
Survey/Finearts
Survey/Finearts
Survey/Finearts

Survey/Finearts

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1
1

3
4
4
6
7
5

Staff ID: 1048

6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Course = Section

470000 1
470000 2
472000 1
472000 2
474200 1
474200 2
474300 1
474300 2
474600 1
474600 2
570020 1
999800 14
999830 103
999830 104
999830 105
999830 106
999830 107
999830 108
999830 109

Course Name

American Hist
American Hist
Civics

Civics

Contemporary US History
Contemporary US History

Economics
Economics
World Geog.
World Geog.
AP US History
Prep
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Staff Name: Welch, Thomas

Staff ID: 1185

Start Period HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1

a N 0o w o b~ © wWw o ~ N

N

©® N o A O N

3

D OO O O O O O O W W W W W Ww W w w w

Course Section

971530 1
971530 2
971530 3
971530 1"
971531 1
971531 2

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
Study Skills
Study Skills
Study Skills
Study Skills
Study Skill 7-8
Study Skill 7-8

Start Period A HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

3
4
6
2
4
6

6

6
6
6
6
6

12

9:44:04 AM



Course
97153E
97153E
97153E
97153E
97153M
972100
972100
972300
972300
972300
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Section

1

E -SSR V]

11

110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course Name
R English 7-8
R English 7-8
R English 7-8
R English 7-8
R Math 7-8
Res Lang Arts
Res Lang Arts
Res. Math
Res. Math
Res. Math
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Staff Name: Wells, Jason

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

2 6
4 6
7 6
3 6
1 6
3 6
8 6
1 6
7 6
6 6
1 6
2 6
3 6
4 6
6 6
7 6
8 6
Staff ID: 1108

Course

471000

Staff Name: Willis, E

Section

2

Course Name

World History

Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

5

Staff ID: 1081

6

Course
430000
430000
430200
431000
431100
432000
435000
999130
999800
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830
999830

Section
1
2

15

117
118
119
120
121
122

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
Algebra |
Algebra |
Algebra B
Geometry
ga

Algebra Il
Bridge/Alg Il
Yearbook
Prep
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide
Student Aide

Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

1

©® N N O W w A~ o

N

D g A~ wWwN

3

D OO O O O O O O W W oo w o w

13

9:44:04 AM



Jasper High School Master Schedule HQT Report

School Year: 2015

Course | Section = Course Name Start Period HQT MS @ Not Used in SIS
999830 123 Student Aide 7 6

Staff Name: Wojtkowski, Christine Staff ID: 1107

Course @ Section Course Name Start Period HQT MS @ Not Used in SIS

415000 1 Journalism 1 3
415000 2 Journalism 3 3
415000 3 Journalism 8 3

Sep 18, 2014 14

9:44:04 AM



Kingston Elementa

Staff Name: Anderson, Amanda

School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Staff ID: 1268

Course
211510
222510
233510
244510
355510
366510

Section
1
1

Course Name @ Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Artl
Art 2
Art 3
Art 4
Art 5
Art 6

Staff Name: Bancroft, Hillary

7

6
7
7
7
6

1
1
1

Staff ID: 1253

Course
200110
200210
200310
200710

Section
1
1
1
1

Course Name

Language Arts K

Science K

Math K

Social Studies K

Staff Name: Barkley, Barbara

Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1

3
2
4

1
1
1
1

Staff ID: 1243

Course
211520
222520
233520
244520
355560
366560

Section
1
1
1

Course Name = Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Music |
Music 2
Music 3
Music 4
Music 5
Music 6

Staff Name: Dunn, Jennifer

6

6
7
7
6
6

2

2
2
2
2
2

Staff ID: 1162

Course
244210
244710
355210
366210
999800

Section
1
1
1
1
4

Course Name
Science 4
Social Studies 4
Science 5
Science 6

Certified Prep

Staff Name: Guidry, Renee

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

Course
244310
355310
355710
366310
999800

Section
1
1
1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
Math 4
Math 5
Social Studies 5
Math 6
Certified Prep

1 2
4 2
2 2
3 1
7 6
Staff ID: 1038
Start Period HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
3 1
1 1
4 1
2 1
6 6

9:46:30 AM



Kingston Elementa

School Year: 2015

Staff ID: 1168

School Master Schedule HQT Report

Staff Name: Hawkins, Kaela
Course | Section Course Name
200920 1 Tools for Learning
211920 1 Tools for Learning
222920 1 Tools for Learning
233920 1 Tools for Learning
244920 1 Tools for Learning
355900 1 Tools for Learning
366900 1 Tools for Learning

Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
K 6
1
2
3
4

5

N~ o N o N N o

6
6
6
6
6
6

6

Staff Name: Jackson, Julia Staff ID: 1030

Course | Section  Course Name

211110 1 Language Arts |
211210 1 Science |
211310 1 Math |

211710 1 Social Studies |
999800 1 Certified Prep

Staff Name: Johnson, Ashlee

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
1 2

3
2
4
7

2
2
2
6

Staff ID: 1240

Course Section Course Name

244110 1 Language Arts 4
355110 1 Language Arts 5
366110 1 Language Arts 6
366710 1 Social Studies 6
999800 6 Certified Prep

Staff Name: McCoy, Delene

Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

Course | Section = Course Name

244710 2 Social Studies 4
355710 2 Social Studies 5
366710 2 Social Studies 6

Staff Name: Murrell, Sharon

2 1

3 1

1 1

4 1

7 6

Staff ID: 1220

Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
8 1

8 1

8 1

Staff ID: 1041

Course = Section Course Name

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

972100 1 Language Arts K-6 1 6
972200 1 Science K-6 2 6
972300 1 Math K-6 3 6
972300 2 Math K-6 1 6
972300 3 Math K-6 2 6
972700 1 Social Studies K-6 4 6

Sep 18, 2014

9:46:30 AM



Kingston Elementary School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Staff Name: Randall, Bobbie Staff ID: 1230

Course | Section | Course Name | Start Period HQT MS @ Not Used in SIS
134010 1 PreKindergarten 1 6

Staff Name: Spradling, Pam Staff ID: 1029

Course | Section = Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

222110 1 Language Arts 2 1 2
222210 1 Science 2 3 2
222310 1 Math 2 2 2
222710 1 Social Studies 2 4 2
999800 2 Certified Prep 6 6

Staff Name: Summers, Pat Staff ID: 1259

Course = Section Course Name Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

200930 1 Physical Education K = 6 6
211930 1 Physical Education| 7 6
222930 1 Physical Education2 6 6
233930 1 Physical Education 3 7 6
244930 1 Physical Education4 7 6
355810 1 Physical Education 5 7 6
366810 1 Physical Education 6 6 6

Staff Name: Tolbert, Keesha Staff ID: 1178

Course | Section = Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

233110 1 Language Arts 3 1 1
233210 1 Science 3 3 1
233310 1 Math 3 2 1
233710 1 Social Studies 3 4 1
999800 3 Certified Prep 7 6

Staff Name: Trammel, Brenda Staff ID: 1077

Course | Section Course Name Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS
999800 7 Certified Prep 7 6

Sep 18, 2014 3 9:46:30 AM



Staff Name: Anderson, Amanda

Kingston Hi

Staff ID: 1268

h School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course
377510
377510
388510
388510
450000
450000
450010
450010
450030
450040
496010
999800
999800

Section
1
2

Course Name
Art 7

Art 7

Art 8

Art 8

Art |

Art |
Advanced Art
Advanced Art
Artll

Art 1l

CSL

Certified Prep
Certified Prep

Staff Name: Barkley, Barbara

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

5

2
3

1
1
1

o o O

Staff ID: 1243

Course
377560
377560
388560
388560
451000
451040
451050
451060
452000
452040
452050
452060
999800
999800

Section
1
2

Course Name

Music 7
Music 7
Music 8
Music 8

Instrumental Music |
Instrumental Music Il
Instrumental Music Il

Instrumental Music IV

Vocal Music |
Vocal Music Il
Vocal Music IlI
Vocal Music IV
Certified Prep
Certified Prep

Staff Name: Bunch, Tessa

Staff ID: 1260

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

2
3
5
5
8
8
8
8

3

D OO W W W W W W W W W W W

Course
399080
399080
493020
493080
493100

Section
1
2
1
1
1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name

FCSI
FCSI

Child Development

Family and Consumer Science

Family Dynamics

Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

2

A O N W

6

o o o o

9:47:41 AM



Course
493110
493140
493150
493190
493210
493330
496010
999800

Section

12
13

Kingston High School Master Schedule HQT Report

Course Name
Foods and Nutrition
Housing and Interior Design
Human Relations
Personal and Family Finance
Parenting
Entrepreneurial Experience
CSL
Certified Prep

Staff Name: Choate, Ashley Staff ID:

School Year: 2015

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

2 6
1 6
3 6
1 6
7 6
8 6
7 6
5 6
1213

Course
377110
388110
388110
41000A
41100P
412000
413000
999800

Staff Name: Collins, Phil

Section
1
1

1
10

Course Name Start Period  HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

English 7 6
English 8 1
English 8

Pre AP English 9
Pre AP Eng 10

8

7

5

English 11 2
English 12 3
4

Certified Prep

1
1
1

Staff ID: 1261

Course
377210
388210
42000A
421000
422000
423000
496010
496010
520030

Staff Name: Concurrent, Cred

Section
1
1

RN

[CoRm

Course Name Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

Science 7
Science 8

Pre AP Biology
Chemistry
Physics

Physical Science
CSsL

CSL

a o » 0 N W » O N

AP Biology

1
1
1

(2NN > RaNe>]

Staff ID: 1102

Course

495570

Staff Name: Croswell, Sarah

Section

1

Course Name = Start Period

CC Welding 6

Staff ID:

HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
6

1316

Course
424030
424030

Section
1
2

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

Anatomy/Physiology = 1
Anatomy/Physiology 2

9:47:41 AM



Course
424030
424030

Section
3
7

Kingston Hi

Course Name

Start Period ' HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

Anatomy/Physiology 3

Anatomy/Physiology 7

Staff Name: Davidson, Casey

h School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Staff ID: 1156

Course
377310
388310
430000
431000
431000
432000
435000
496010
999800

Section
1
1

5
12

Course Name
Math 7
Math 8
Algebra |
Geometry
Geometry
Algebra Il
Bridge To Algebra ll
CSL
Certified Prep

Staff Name: Deyoung, Kenny

Start Period  HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

4
8

a o N O W N

1
1
1

Staff ID: 1246

Course
494600
494620
494630

Staff Name: Dyar, Stephanie

Section
1
1
1

Course Name

Law Enforcement II

Introduction to Criminal Justice 2

Law Enforcement |

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Staff ID: 1308

Course

999880

Staff Name: Flippo, Dianna

Section

8

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

ACT Prep 8

Staff ID: 1315

Course

517030

Staff Name: Green, Cynthia

Section

2

Course Name

AP Language Composition 2

Staff ID: 1049

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

Course
517040
517040
517040

Section
1
7
8

Course Name

AP English Literature
AP English Literature 7
AP English Literature 8

Staff Name: Harrison, Tommy

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
1

6
6
6

Staff ID: 1031

Course

439050

Staff Name: Hawkins, Kaela

Section

1

Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

Math Modeling 5

Staff ID: 1168

Sep 18, 2014

9:47:41 AM



Course
999000
999000
999000
999000
999000
999000
999000
999000

Kingston High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Section = Course Name | Start Period HQT MS @ Not Used in SIS

1 Study Hall 1 6
2 Study Hall 2 6
3 Study Hall 3 6
4 Study Hall 4 6
5 Study Hall 5 6
6 Study Hall 6 6
7 Study Hall 7 6
8 Study Hall 8 6

Staff Name: Henry, Jared Staff ID: 1212

Course
377710
378720
388710
47000P
471000
471000
472000
474300
474500
474600

Section Course Name Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1 World History 7 8 1
1 Arkansas History 7 8 1
1 History 8 4 1
1 Pre AP US History 7 1
1 World History 2 1
2 World History 1 1
1 Civics 5 1
1 Economics 5 1
1 Sociology 3 1
1 World Geography 3 1

Staff Name: McCoy, Delene Staff ID: 1220

Course
414000
414000
415000
415000
416000
596100
596100

Section Course Name Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
1 Oral Communications 4 6
2 Oral Communications 4 6
1 Journalism 1 6
2 Journalism 1 6
1 Drama 2 6
1 Gifted Talented Seminar 7-9 5 6
2 Gifted Talented Seminar 7-9 5 6

Staff Name: McKinnon, Sara Staff ID: 1111

Course
440000
440000
440000
440000

Section = Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

1 Spanish | 1
2 Spanish | 2
3 Spanish | 3
7 Spanish | 7

Staff Name: Meyers, Cheryl Staff ID: 1211

Sep 18, 2014 4

9:47:41 AM



Course
399030
399030
491150
491180
491200
491240
491250
491350
491390
491410
491420
999800
999800

Staff Name: Meythaler, Kevin

Section

1

5
11

Kingston High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course Name
Introduction to Agriculture
Introduction to Agriculture
Survey of Agricultural Systems
Animal Science |
Animal Science I
Floriculture
Food Science Technology
Small Engine Technology
Agricultural Mechanics
Agricultural Structure Systems
Equine Science
Certified Prep
Certified Prep

Staff ID:

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

2

N

g W 0o N »~ 0 0 N

1219

6

o O O O O O O O o o o o

Course
378910
378920
399050
492070
492080
492100
492110
492120
492320
496010
999800

Staff Name: Murrell, Sharon

Section
1
1
1

13
4

Course Name

Information & Communiation Tec

IBCT

Keyboarding 7

Business Law |

Business Law Il

Accounting |

Accounting Il

Computerized Business Apps
Management

CSL

Certified Prep

Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

7
1

N

N N OO O 0o w » b

Staff ID: 1041

6

o O O O O o o o o o

Course
972100
972100
972110
972110
972120
972200
972200
972300
972300

Section

N

w NN

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
Language Arts 7-8 1
Language Arts 7-8
Reading 7-8
Reading 11
Language Arts 11

Science 7-8

6

5

3

2

Science 7-8 6
7

Math 7-8 4
8

Math 7-8

6

D O O O O O o O

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

9:47:41 AM



Course
97230A
972350

Section
1
1

Kingston Hi

h School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course Name Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

Math 9 1
Math 11 6

Staff Name: Parker, Mike Staff ID:

6
6

1011

Course
358810
358810
399100
485000
485000
485000
48500B
999800
99981A

Staff Name: Ramsey, Jessica

Section
1
4

RN

o N

Course Name
Physical Education 7&8
Physical Education 7&8
Career Orientation
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
PE/Athletics
Certified Prep
Senior Boys Athletics

Start Period HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
6

2
3
7
2
8
8
3
6

D O O O O O o O

1

Staff ID: 1255

Course
440020
440020

Staff Name: Shaver, Marsha

Section
1
8

Course Name @ Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Spanish Il 1
Spanish Il 8

Staff ID: 1109

Course
496010
496010
496010
496010
496010
496010

Staff Name: Staff

Section

1

2
3
6
7
8

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

CSL 1
CSL 2
CSL 3
CSL 6
CSL 7
CSL 8

Staff ID: 0

6

o o o o O

Course

534040

Staff Name: Summers, Pat

Section

1

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

AP Calculus AB 1

6

Staff ID: 1259

Course
358810
358810
480000
480000
485000

Section
2
3
1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
Physical Education 7&8
Physical Education 7&8
Health/Safety
Health/Safety

Physical Education

Start Period HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
3 6

2 6
4 6
4 6
3 6

9:47:41 AM



Kingston High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course | Section Course Name Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
48500G 1 PE/Athletics 2 6
496010 11 CSL 6 6
999800 9 Certified Prep 1 6
99981D 1 Senior Girls Athletics 8 6

Staff Name: Villines, W Staff ID: 1048

Course | Section | Course Name @ Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

570020 1 AP US History 7 6

Staff Name: Ward, William Staff ID: 1226

Course Section | Course Name | Start Period HQT MS @ Not Used in SIS
43300A 1 Pre AP Cal/Trig 6

Sep 18, 2014 7 9:47:41 AM



Oark Elementary School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Staff Name: Allen, Sandra Staff ID: 1072

Course = Section Course Name | Start Period | HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

200110 1 K Language Arts 1 2
200210 1 K Science 3 2
200310 1 K Mathematics 2 2
200710 1 K Social Studies 4 2

Staff Name: Cunningham, Randee Staff ID: 1263

Course | Section Course Name Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

972100 1 K-6 Language Arts 1 4
972100 2 K-6 Language Arts 7 4
972100 3 K-6 Language Arts 3 4
972100 4 K-6 Language Arts 5 4
972200 1 K-6 Science 10 4
972300 1 K-6 Math 3 4
972300 2 K-6 Math 2
972300 3 K-6 Math 5
972300 4 K-6 Math 7
972300 5 K-6 Math 8
972700 2 K-6 Social Studies = 2

Staff Name: Hagar, Rachel Staff ID: 1224

Course | Section Course Name Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

200520 1 K Music 6 3
211520 1 1 Music 6 1
211520 2 1 Music 4 6
222520 1 2 Music 6 1
233520 1 3 Music 4 1
244520 1 4 Music 4 6
355560 2 5 Music 4

366560 1 6 Music 4

Staff Name: Hurley, Tonia Staff ID: 1264

Course | Section  Course Name | Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

222110 1 2 Language Arts 1 1
222210 1 2 Science 3 1
222310 1 2 Mathematics 2 1
222710 1 2 Social Studies 4 1
999800 2 Prep 2 6

Staff Name: Mason, Regena Staff ID: 1008

Sep 18, 2014 1 9:48:59 AM



Course
233310
244310
244310
355310
355310
355560
366310
366310
999800

Staff Name: Moore

Section

Oark Elementa

Course Name
3 Mathematics
4 Mathematics
4 Mathematics
5 Mathematics
5 Mathematics
5 Mathematics
6 Mathematics
6 Mathematics

Prep

School Year: 2015

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

5
6
1
6
1

6
7
2
4

1

w w W w

Staff ID: 1004

School Master Schedule HQT Report

Course
20092L
21192L
22292
23392L
244921
35590L

Section
1
1
1

Course Name @ Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

K Life Skills
Life Skills
Life Skills
Life Skills
Life Skills
Life Skills

9

© © © ©Oo o

Staff Name: Sampley, Barbara

6

o o o o O

Staff ID: 1034

Course
200510
211510
211510
222510
233510
244510
355510
366510

Section
1
1
2

Course Name
K Visual Art

1 Visual Arts
1 Visual Arts
2 Visual Arts
3 Visual Arts
4 Visual Arts
5 Visual Arts
6 Visual Art

Staff Name: Scroggins, Janet

Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

5
5
4
5
4
4
4
4

3

D W w o o

Staff ID: 1088

Course
233210
233710
244210
244710
244710
355210
355710

Section
1
1
1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
3 Science
3 Social Studies
4 Science
4 Social Studie
4 Social Studie
5 Science

5 Social Studies

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
1 1
1

9:48:59 AM



Course = Section

355710 2
366210 1
366710 1
999800 3

Staff Name: Staff

Oark Elementa

Course Name
5 Social Studies
6 Science
6 Social Studies

Prep

Staff ID:

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course = Section

200820 1
211820 1
222820 1
233820 1
244820 1
355310 1
355850 1
972100 5
999800 4

Course Name
K Health/Safety
1 Health/Safety
2 Health/Safety
3 Health/Safety
4 Health/Safety
5 Language Arts
5 Health/Safety

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

K-6 Language Arts 2

Prep

Staff Name: Stewart, Shelli

3
5
3
3 6
0
10 6
10 6
10 6
10 6
10 6
5
10 6
4
4 6
Staff ID: 1079

Course Section

211110 1
211210 1
211310 1
211710 1
999800 1

Course Name
1 Language Arts
1 Science
1 Mathematics
1 Social Studies

Prep

Staff Name: Stewart, Danessa

Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

1 2
3 2
2 2
7 2
1 6

Staff ID: 1304

Course = Section

233110 1
244110 1
355110 1
366110 1
366110 2
999800 6

Course Name
3 Language Arts
4 Language Arts
5 Language Arts
6 Language Arts
6 Language Arts
Prep

Staff Name: Ward, William

Start Period  HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

2 1
5 3
5
1
6 3
3 6

Staff ID: 1226

Course = Section

200930 1
211930 1
211930 2
222930 1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name

K Physical Ed
1 Physical Ed
1 Physical Ed

7
7
4

2 Physical Education 7

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

6
6
1

9:48:59 AM



Course
233930
244930
355810
355810
366810
366850

Staff Name: Yarbrough, Tres

Section
1
1
1

Oark Elementa

Course Name
3 Physical Education
4 Physical Education
5 Physical Education
5 Physical Education
6 Physical Education
6 Health/Safety

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

4
4
4
4
4

10

School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

6

Staff ID: 1036

Course
200920
211920
222920
233920
244920
355900
366900
366900
970110

Section
1
1
1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
K Tools/Learning
1 Tools/Learn
2 Tools for Learning
3 Tools for Learning
4 Tools for Learning
5 Tools/Learn
6 Tools for Learning
6 Tools for Learning

Library

Start Period A HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

8
8
8
8
7
6
7
4

11

6

D O O O O o o o

9:48:59 AM



Staff Name: Collins, Phil

Oark High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Staff ID: 1261

Course

520030

Staff Name: Cox, Debbie

Section

1

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS
AP Biology 5

Staff ID: 1313

Course

412000

Staff Name: Deyoung, Kenny

Section

2

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

English 11 4

Staff ID: 1246

Course
494620
494620
494630

Staff Name: Farris, Jonah

Section

1

2

1

Course Name

Intro to Criminal Justice 2
Intro to Criminal Justice 2

3

Law Enforcement |

Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
6
6
6

Staff ID: 1318

Course
472000
472000

Staff Name: Flippo, Dianna

Section

2
3

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS
Civics 7

Civics 3

Staff ID: 1315

Course

517030

Staff Name: Gorman, Regina

Section

1

Course Name

AP English Language & Comp 11

Staff ID: 1317

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

Course
539900
539900

Staff Name: Green, Cynthia

Section

1

2

Course Name

College algebra -ATU 8
College algebra -ATU 2

Staff ID: 1049

Start Period A HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

Course
517040
517040

Staff Name: Gregory, Diana

Section

1

2

Course Name

AP Literature & Comp 12

AP Literature & Comp 12 2

Staff ID: 1096

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

Course
377710
378720
388710
413000
47000P
47000P
47000P

Section
1
1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
Social Studies 7
Arkansas History 7 & 8
Social Studies- 8
English 12
Pre AP US History
Pre AP US History
Pre AP US History

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

a A O A O O

6

o O O O o O

9:50:06 AM



Course
471000
472000
474300
474400
474500

Section

Oark Hi

Course Name

World History

Civics
Economics
Psychology
Sociology

Staff Name: Hagar, Rachel

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

5
1
1
7
7

Staff ID: 1224

6

o OO o O

h School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course
377560
388560
388560
451000
451000
451000
451000
451040
451040
451040
451050
451050
452000
453000
496010

Section
1
1

w N A 0N

NN

1
14

Course Name

Music 7
Music 8
Music 8
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental

Instrumental

Music |
Music |
Music |
Music |
Music Il
Music Il

Music Il

Instrumental Music Ill

Instrumental Music 111

Vocal Music |

Survey of Fine Arts

Community Service

Staff Name: Howard, Donita

Staff ID: 1267

Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

2
7

a N o

@ »

6

o o O O O O O O O o o o o o

Course
388910
399040
399050
399050
492100
492110
492120
492150
492160
492360
492370
560020
999130

Section
1
1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name

Career Development

Computer Tech: Intro 7 & 8

Keyboarding 7 & 8

Keyboarding

Computerized Accounting |

Comp Accounting Il

Computer Business Applications

Dc-1
Dc-2
Dc-3
Dc-4
East Lab Il

Yearbook

Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

2
1

N

A A D N O O 00 W W N

6

o O O O O O O o o o o o

9:50:06 AM



Course

999130

Staff Name: Hurley, Joe

Section

2

Oark High School Master Schedule HQT Report

School Year: 2015

Course Name Start Period  HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Yearbook

4 6

Staff ID: 1248

Course
377310
388310
399190
460100
460100
460100
460100
496010
560020
560020
560020
560020
560020
560020
560030
560040
560040

Section
1
1

Course Name
Math 7
Math 8
East 7-8
East |
East |
East |
East |
Community Service
East Lab Il
East Lab Il
East Lab Il
East Lab Il
East Lab Il
East Lab Il
East Lab llI
East Lab IV
East Lab IV

Staff Name: Laster, Pat Staff

Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
5 6
3

© N oo N

N N oo N
o O O O O O O O o O o o o o o N

ID: 1319

Course

431000

Section

2

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

Geometry 4

Staff Name: McKinnon, Sara

6

Staff ID: 1111

Course
440000
440000
440000
440000

Staff Name: Mizaur, Randee

Section

1

2
3
4

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Spanish | 3
Spanish | 4
Spanish | 7
Spanish | 1

6

6
6
6

Staff ID: 1263

Course
496010
972100
972100
972100
972100

Section
22
1

2
4
5

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
Community Service
English
English
English
English

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1 6
7 6
2 6
1 6
6 6

9:50:06 AM



Course
972100
972100
972100
972200
972200
972300
972300
972300
972300
972700
973900

Staff Name: Moore

Section

6

Oark Hi

Course Name
English
English
English
Science
Science
Math
Math
Math
Math
History
Math

h School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS
6

a A N W A N 0O W W DN
D O O O O O o o o O

N

Staff ID: 1004

Course
496010
496010
496010
496010
496010
496010

Staff Name: Morelan, Bill

Section
3
5
6
7
8

10

Course Name
Community Service
Community Service
Community Service
Community Service
Community Service

Community Service

Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

3 6
5 6
7 6
8 6
6 6
5 6

Staff ID: 1249

Course
377110
388110
410000
411000
411000
412000
415000
496010

Section
1
1
1

o N

20

Course Name
English 7
English 8
English 9
English 10
English 10
English 11
Journalism

Community Service

Staff Name: Ramsey, Jessica

Start Period | HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

D O O O O o o N

3
5
6
7
7
2
8
2

Staff ID: 1255

Course

440020

Staff Name: Sadovsky, Adrienne

Section

1

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

Spanish Il 7

6

Staff ID: 1320

Course
559910
579920

Section
1
1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

World civilization I,II-ATU 6 6

Amer His |II-ATU

8 6

9:50:06 AM



Staff Name: Sampley,Barbara

Oark High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Staff ID: 1034

Course
388510
414010
450000
450000
493540
493540
493550
493590
496010
496010
559200

Staff Name: Sanders, Saundra

Section
1
1

15
18

Course Name

Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

Art 8 7
Oral Communication 6
Art | 1
Art | 1
Performing Arts | 3
Performing Arts | 5
Performing Arts Il 5
Advanced Theater Seminar 3
Community Service 1
Community Service 4
T.p. Arts 8
Staff ID: 1073

6

o O O O O O o o o O

Course
42000P
491150
491230
491310
491340
491340
491390
491450
491450
491450
491460
496010
496010
496010

Staff Name: South, Tina

Section
1
1

-

> W

19
24

Course Name
Pre-AP Biology

Survey Of Ag Systems

Environmental Resources

Managing Natural Resources

Plant Science

Plant Science

Ag Mechanics

Small Animal Science
Small Animal Science
Small Animal Science
Vet Science
Community Service
Community Service

Community Service

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

w A N 0O A N OO O O N

Staff ID: 1223

6

o O O O O O O O o o o o O

Course
377210
388210
421000
422000
423000
424020
424020

Section
1
1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name
Science 7
Science 8
Chemistry
Physics

Physical Science

Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

6
8
1
3
4

Environmental Science 7

Environmental Science 6

6

6
6
6
6
6
6

9:50:06 AM



Course
424020
97013E

Staff Name: Staff

Section
3
1

Oark High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Course Name
Environmental Science 7

Remediation 2

Staff ID: 0

6
6

Start Period HQT MS ' Not Used in SIS

Course
411000
470000
470000
474300
474300
474300
493910
496020
496020
496020

Staff Name: Villines, Waynetta

Section

4

Course Name

English 10 7 6
US History 2 6
US History 1 6
Economics 7 6
Economics 3 6
Economics 2 6
Career Readiness 101 5 6
Personal finance 7 6
Personal finance 8 6
Personal finance 4 6

Staff ID: 1048

Start Period A HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

Course

571020

Staff Name: Ward, William

Section

1

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

AP History 7

Staff ID: 1226

Course
430000
431000
432000
43300P
435000
439050

Staff Name: Wells, Jason

Section
1
1
1

Course Name
Algebra |
Geometry
Algebra Il
Pre AP Pre Calculus/Trig
Bridge to Algebra Il
Math Modeling

Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

7
2
3
6
5

1

Staff ID: 1108

6

6
6
6
6
6

Course

471000

Staff Name: Wheeler, Monica

Section

2

Course Name | Start Period HQT MS = Not Used in SIS

World History 8

Staff ID: 1321

Course

519940

Staff Name: williams, steve

Section

1

Course Name

Composition |,1I-ATU-concurren

Staff ID: 1305

Start Period  HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

Course

358812

Section

1

Sep 18, 2014

Course Name

Jr Boys Bb 7,8,9 2

Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

9:50:06 AM



Course
377810
480000
480000
485000
485010
496010
999810
999810
999811

Oark High School Master Schedule HQT Report
School Year: 2015

Section Course Name Start Period ' HQT MS | Not Used in SIS

1 Physical Education7 7 6
1 Health/Safety 5 6
2 Health/Safety 2 6
1 Physical Education 3 6
1 Physical Education 5 6
17 Community Service 2 6
1 Bb/Track 6 6
2 Bb/Track 8 6
1 Jr Girls Bb 1 6

Staff Name: Wojtkowski, Christine Staff ID: 1107

Course

415000

Section = Course Name | Start Period HQT MS Not Used in SIS

3 Journalism 6 6

Sep 18, 2014 7

9:50:06 AM
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